SAVANA PP CARTRIDGE FILTERS CRITICAL MATERIALS HANDLING
Polypropylene cartridge filters for acids, bases, process water,
solvents, dyes and lacquers in the electronics industry
SAVANA® PP CARTRIDGE FILTERS
Overview
Savana®  PP cartridge filters are ideally
suitable for filtration of various liquids in
electronics industry applications.

244 mm ±2.0 mm
(9.61” ±0.08”)
Ordering Information
Savana PP Cartridge Filters
Part Number
SV                            1
Quantity
1 = 1/pack
Pore Rating
02 = 0.2 µm
05 = 0.45 µm
10 = 1.0 µm
20 = 2.0 µm
30 = 3.0 µm
50 = 4.5 µm
1H = 10 µm
2H = 20 µm
3H = 30 µm
4H = 40 µm
Length
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
Code
0 = Code 0
7 = Code 7
F = Code F
5 = Code 5
6 = Code 6*
8 = Code 8**
O-ring
Material
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = E-FKM
 *222 with 83 mm/242 mm
**226 with 69 mm/260 mm